
89 Knutsford - Wincham - Northwich Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 89 89 89

Knutsford, Bus Station (depart) 0917 1047 1247
   Pickmere, Red Lion 0932 1102 1302

   Wincham, Pear Tree Drive 0934 1104 1304
   Lostock Gralam, Langford Road 0940 1110 1310

   Northwich, Watling Street 0952 1122 1322

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 89 89 89 89 89

Knutsford, Bus Station (depart) 0917 1047 1247 1447 1647
   Pickmere, Red Lion 0932 1102 1302 1502 1702

   Wincham, Pear Tree Drive 0934 1104 1304 1504 1704
   Lostock Gralam, Langford Road 0940 1110 1310 1510 1710

   Northwich, Watling Street 0952 1122 1322 1522 1722

89 Northwich - Wincham - Knutsford Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 89 89 89 89

   Northwich, Watling Street 0655 1005 1205 1405
   Lostock Gralam, Langford Road 0707 1017 1217 1417

   Wincham, Raynors Corner 0713 1023 1223 1423
   Pickmere, Red Lion 0715 1025 1225 1425

Knutsford, Bus Station (arrive) 0730 1040 1240 1440

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 89 89 89 89 89

   Northwich, Watling Street 0805 1005 1205 1405 1605
   Lostock Gralam, Langford Road 0817 1017 1217 1417 1617

   Wincham, Raynors Corner 0823 1023 1223 1423 1623
   Pickmere, Red Lion 0825 1025 1225 1425 1625

Knutsford, Bus Station (arrive) 0840 1040 1240 1440 1640

23 July 2023

23 July 2023

Route Description:
Knutsford Bus Station, Bexton Road, King Edward Road, Northwich Road, Chester Road, Pickmere Lane, Church Street, Hall Lane, Townshend 
Road, Fryer Road, Manchester Road, Station Road, Chesterway, London Road, Dane Street, Watling Street. Returns Watling Street, Chester 
Way, Station Road, Manchester Road, Fryer Road, Townshend Road, Hall Lane, Church Street, Pickmere Lane, Chester Road, M6 junction 19 
roundabout, Chester Road, Northwich Road, King Edward Road, Toft Road, Stanley Road, Bexton Road, Knutsford Bus Station.


